
$2.99
$4.99
$2.99
$3.99
$2.99
$1.99
$2.99
$3.99
$4.99
$6.99
$6.99
$2.99
$3.99 2 ft platter   ~5 people

3 ft platter  ~10 people 
4 ft platter  ~15 people

$125
$175
$225

KHONCHA  PLATTERS

TAN (YOGURT DRINK)
OKROSHKA (COLD SOUP)
SODA
LEMONADE
SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER
NATURAL JUICE
COMPOTE
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
TEA (THYME & MINT, KETTLE)
TEA (CINNAMON & NUTS, KETTLE)
ICED TEA
ARMENIAN COFFEE

DRINKS

 (818) 747-2888
6700 Laurel Canyon Blvd,

North Hollywood, CASALADS 
JAJUKH
ARMENIAN SALAD
BBQ SALAD
BEANS SALAD
HUMMUS
MUTABEL

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

________________
                 _________
       _____________
          ____________
    ______________       
    ______________

________
______

_________________
_____________

    __________
_____________

___________
______________

_____
__

_
______________

___________

ORDER NOW,
ENJOY IT AT HOME

PORK BUTT PLATE 
PORK BBQ RIBS PLATE
PORK BELLY PLATE
PORK SHAWARMA PLATE
BEEF BBQ PLATE
BEEF LULA PLATE
CHICKEN BBQ PLATE
CHICKEN LULA PLATE
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE
SALMON PLATE
CHICKEN WINGS PLATE
LAMB CHOPS PLATE
WILD BOAR IKIBIR PLATE
WILD BOAR KEBAB PLATE

$13.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99
$12.99
$11.99
$16.99
$12.99
$23.99
$14.99
$14.99

WRAPS

$9.99

$13.99
$11.99
$11.99
$10.99
$9.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$22.99

BEEF BBQ WRAP
BEEF LULA WRAP
CHICKEN BBQ WRAP
CHICKEN LULA WRAP
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
PORK SHAWARMA WRAP
PORK BELLY WRAP
PORK BUTT WRAP
WILD BOAR IKIBIR WRAP
WILD BOAR KEBAB WRAP
LAMB CHOPS WRAP

PLATESSPECIALTIES

LAHMAJOUN

ADJARIAN
KHACHAPURI

MERGELIAN
KHACHAPURI

SPAS

POTATO BBQ
FRENCH FRIES 

BAKLAVA

$16.99

$6.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.49

$4.99

________
______
______

_____
   _

___
_______

________
____

___
_______

_________
______

________
____

   __________
__________

_______
_______

__
___________

_____
________

_____
____


